

Jordan High School PTSA 2023-2024

Parent-Teacher-Student-Association

Membership is open to entire Family and Community:

1) Member Name:			Member Phone:				
Member Address:			City:	s	tate:	_ Zip:	
Are you a JORDAN HS (Ple	ase check one) Parent	Student	& Grade	Faculty	Communit	ty Member	
Email			·	ΓEXAS-PTA LIFE	TIME MEMBER	? Yes No	
2) Member Name:				_ Member Pho	one:		
Member Address:			City:	s	tate:	_ Zip:	
Are you a JORDAN HS (Ple	ase check one) Parent	Student	& Grade	Faculty	Communit	ty Member	
Email			т	EXAS-PTA LIFET	TIME MEMBER	? Yes No	
3) Member Name:				_ Member Pho	one:		
Member Address:			City:	s	tate:	_ Zip:	
Are you a JORDAN HS (Ple	ase check one) Parent	Student	& Grade	Faculty	Communit	ty Member	
Email			т	EXAS-PTA LIFET	TIME MEMBER	? Yes No	
4) Member Name:				_ Member Pho	one:		
Member Address:			City:	s	tate:	_ Zip:	
Are you a JORDAN HS (Ple	ase check one) Parent	Student	& Grade	Faculty	Communit	ty Member	
Email			т	EXAS-PTA LIFET	TIME MEMBER	? Yes No	
MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS:				I	Price - Qty	- Amount	
~Regular Membership: —-					\$10 x	_ = \$	
~Texas PTA Life Member: School where award was received:				\$	7.75 x	= \$	
Benefits from your contrib gives you the opportunity to National PTA. Visit www.TXF	be a voice within the sch	hool. Note: From	n each membersh				
Please make checks payable: Jordan High School PTSA				Total: \$			
PTSA USE ONLY: Total# of	f Members:Am	ount Received:	Cash\$	Cr Card\$	Check#		
Donation: \$	Date Received:		Receiv	red By:			
	Membership Database Input By:						